

Restoration/alterable of road form.

MBN03443

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Chaukhara Gadhi Por Se Borka Gawan Hote hae
Savri Jalalpur tak.

Contractor.

DIVISION

Sri. Himanshu Shekhar Prasad A.E.

SUB-DIVISION

Jalalpur.

Measurement Book

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्तक में
 मशीन मुद्रित 50 (पचास) पन्ने हैं जो श्री
 हिमाशु शेरर प्रसाद स्वयं क अभियंता तथा
 का. वि. का. 03 पर प्रमाणित जलालपुर की
 निर्गत किया जाता है

10/10/14

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 सामीप कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, लखनऊ

10/10/21

INDEX

PAGE

Record Entry

Time to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Urgent Motorable					
Work of Road from					
Chaukhara Gadhi Par se					
Barkaganh hata huye					
Savari Jalalpur tak.					
Name of Agency—					
Date of measurement— 12.10.2014					
Total length of Road— 5.729					
Damaged length of Road— 0.010 ^{km}					
(10m)					

Items of work.

- ① P/V & Laying brick bats
 Including spreading, hand
 packing & compacting
 below Hume pipe.
 $1 \times 10.00 \text{ m} \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 36.00 \text{ m}^3$

mm
 12/10/14
 (J.E.)

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W:- Urgent - measurable Work of Road from chauhmagadhi to se. Barbagawn hole huge Saveri Jalapputak Under PDR.					
N/Agency:-					
Total length of Road - 5.729 Km					
Length of Damage part - 0.010 Km (10 m)					
Date of measured - 17.12.21					

Abstract of Cost

- ① P.V & Laying brick bats including compacting, spreading, hand packing & compaction etc completed.

36.00 m³ wide mbr-1

85.92 m³, wide mbr-2

121.92 m³

@ Rs 1798.45/m³ Rs 2,19,267.00

- ② P.V & Laying of R.C.C. Pipe of dia 600mm,

10.00 m, wide mbr-2

@ Rs 2572.50/m Rs 25,725.00

min etc. Rs 19,267.00

cpd, Rs 2,45,042.00

Continuation

Columns	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			81/2	1/2	219,262.00 2,45,042.00

3) Plv 2 measuring Pucca sand on brick batts with filling etc. completed.

6.00 m³ vide TMB-3

① Rs 259.28/m³ - Rs 1556.00

Total Rs 270,823.00

Rs 2,46,598.00

Add 12% GST + Rs 29,592.00

Add 1% LCW + Rs 2,466.00

Total Rs 2,78,656.00

(Rupees) Two Lakh, Seventy eight thousand, six hundred & fifty six only.

C.B.P.

OKM

17/12/21
(J.E)

20/12/21

OKM

